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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Carrera Club Session 6 2013-04-14 15:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:05:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(999) Peter Amsler 11 1:22.434 +1.893 15:23:37.663
(84) Anders Zimdahl 1 1:23.526 +5.707 15:09:11.175 12 1:21.745 +1.204 15:24:59.408
1 1:14.663 +0.799 15:11:23.688 2 1:20.987 +3.168 15:10:32.162 13 1:20.541 15:26:19.949
2 1:14.840 +0.976 15:12:38.528 3 1:20.495 +2.676 15:11:52.657 14 1:20.588 +0.047 15:27:40.537
3 1:13.864 15:13:52.392 4 1:20.524 +2.705 15:13:13.181
4 4:19.119 +3:05.255 15:18:11.511 5 1:19.844 +2.025 15:14:33.025 (61) Geir Gillebo
5 1:17.354 +3.490 15:19:28.865 6 1:19.938 +2.119 15:15:52.963 1 1:34.284 +7.609 15:09:20.472
6 1:16.529 +2.665 15:20:45.394 7 1:19.589 +1.770 15:17:12.552 2 1:30.787 +4.112 15:10:51.259
7 1:15.840 +1.976 15:22:01.234 8 1:19.024 +1.205 15:18:31.576 3 1:29.066 +2.391 15:12:20.325
8 1:15.744 +1.880 15:23:16.978 9 1:21.502 +3.683 15:19:53.078 4 1:28.826 +2.151 15:13:49.151
9 1:15.655 +1.791 15:24:32.633 10 1:20.695 +2.876 15:21:13.773 5 1:31.397 +4.722 15:15:20.548
10 1:15.513 +1.649 15:25:48.146 n 1:18.836 +1.017 15:22:32.609 6 1:28.431 +1.756 15:16:48.979
1n 1115178 +1.314 15:27:03.324 12 1:18.097 +0.278 15:23:50.706 7 1:29.463 +2.788 15:18:18.442
12 1:14.938 +1.074 15:28:18.262 13 1:17.819 15:25:08.525 8 1:27.202 +0.527 15:19:45.644
13 1:15.113 +1.249 15:29:33.375 14 1:18.461 +0.642 15:26:26.986 9 1:26.675 15:21:12.319
15 1:20.457 +2.638 15:27:47.443 10 1:28.860 +2.185 15:22:41.179
(62) Tommy Andersson 16 1:19.712 +1.893 15:29:07.155 11 1:28.055 +1.380 15:24:09.234
1 1:22.088 +7.507 15:09:19.721 17 1:20.402 +2.583 15:30:27.557
2 1:17.395 +2.814 15:10:37.116
3 1:15.520 +0.939 15:11:52.636 (1111) TP 1087486
4 1:15.241 +0.660 15:13:07.877 1 1:21.768 +3.511 15:11:18.574
5 1:14.958 +0.377 15:14:22.835 2 1:21.887 +3.630 15:12:40.461
6 1:14.769 +0.188 15:15:37.604 3 1:20.386 +2.129 15:14:00.847
7 1:15.453 +0.872 15:16:53.057 4 1:20.857 +2.300 15:15:21.404
8 1:17.284 +2.703 15:18:10.341 5 1:20.604 +2.347 15:16:42.008
9 1:16.235 +1.654 15:19:26.576 6 1:20.918 +2.661 15:18:02.926
10 1:15.708 +1.127 15:20:42.284 7 1:19.848 +1.591 15:19:22.774
1 1:15.775 +1.194  15:21:58.059 8 1:19.208 +0.951 15:20:41.982
12 1:15.614 +1.033 15:23:13.673 9 1:20.503 +2.246 15:22:02.485
13 1:15.403 +0.822 15:24:29.076 10 1:18.861 +0.604 15:23:21.346
14 1:15.606 +1.025 15:25:44.682 u 1:18.201 +0.034 15:24:39.637
15 1:15.372 +0.791 15:27:00.054 12 1:18.448 +0.191 15:25:58.085
16 1:14.581 15:28:14.635 13 1:18.257 15:27:16.342
17 1:14.853 +0.272 15:29:29.488 14 1:18.941 +0.684 15:28:35.283
15 1:18.379 +0.122 15:29:53.662
(1000) Gregor Dobrowolski
1 1:20.846 +4.106 15:09:23.938 (1114) TP 4720080
2 1:20.208 +3.468 15:10:44.146 1 1:24.648 +4.733 15:09:13.765
3 1:21.680 +4.940 15:12:05.826 2 1:23.326 +3.411 15:10:37.091
4 1:19.333 +2.593 15:13:25.159 3 1:21.418 +1.503 15:11:58.509
5 1:18.901 +2.161 15:14:44.060 4 1:20.718 +0.803 15:13:19.227
6 1:18.537 +1.797 15:16:02.597 5 1:20.633 +0.718 15:14:39.860
7 1:18.546 +1.806 15:17:21.143 6 1:20.078 +0.163 15:15:59.938
8 1:19.040 +2.300 15:18:40.183 7 1:20.788 +0.873 15:17:20.726
9 1:17.863 +1.123 15:19:58.046 8 1:21.686 +1.771 15:18:42.412
10 1:16.750 +0.010 15:21:14.796 9 1:20.465 +0.550 15:20:02.877
11 1:20.400 +3.660 15:22:35.196 10 1:20.486 +0.571 15:21:23.363
12 1:16.740 15:23:51.936 11 1:20.765 +0.850 15:22:44.128
13 1:17.327 +0.587 15:25:09.263 12 1:20.908 +0.993 15:24:05.036
14 1:18.204 +1.464 15:26:27.467 13 1:20.008 +0.093 15:25:25.044
15 1:16.900 +0.160 15:27:44.367 14 1:19.915 15:26:44.959
16 1:17.280 +0.540 15:29:01.647 15 1:20.974 +1.059 15:28:05.933
16 1:20.517 +0.602 15:29:26.450
(72) Mattias Akerberg 17 1:21.792 +1.877 15:30:48.242
1 1:22.880 +5.934 15:08:56.867
2 1:20.217 +3.271 15:10:17.084 (54) David Bengtsson
3 1:20.320 +3.374 15:11:37.404 1 1:32.107 +11.566 15:09:41.211
4 1:19.139 +2.193 15:12:56.543 2 1:26.084 +5.543 15:11:07.295
5 1:18.716 +1.770 15:14:15.259 3 1:23.902 +3.361 15:12:31.197
6 1:19.749 +2.803 15:15:35.008 4 1:23.700 +3.159 15:13:54.897
7 1:16.946 15:16:51.954 5 1:23.776 +3.235 15:15:18.673
8 1:18.296 +1.350 15:18:10.250 6 1:22.616 +2.075 15:16:41.289
9 1:19.671 +2.725 15:19:29.921 7 1:24.605 +4.064 15:18:05.894
10 1:19.777 +2.831 15:20:49.698 8 1:23.399 +2.858 15:19:29.293
1 1:17.269 +0.323 15:22:06.967 9 1:23.418 +2.877 15:20:52.711
10 1:22.518 +1.977 15:22:15.229
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